
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Surrattsville High

BUS 667
07:04 AM BRINKLEY RD & LARWIN DR

07:07 AM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

07:08 AM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN (SE)

07:09 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

07:11 AM CENTER DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

07:13 AM KENWOOD ST & MIDDLETON LN

07:14 AM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & OLD BRANCH AVE

07:16 AM SHARON RD & OLD BRANCH AVE (W)

07:23 AM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

07:25 AM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

07:27 AM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

07:31 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

07:34 AM 4110 BRINKLEY RD

07:36 AM 4002 BRINKLEY RD

07:39 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

07:41 AM BROCKWAY DR & PAYNE DR

07:44 AM WEBSTER LN & AVALON ES DRIVEWAY

07:48 AM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

07:51 AM 4311 BROOKVIEW TER

07:55 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

07:57 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (NE)

07:59 AM 7224 ALLENTOWN RD

BUS 816
08:08 AM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

08:11 AM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD

08:13 AM 10501 BRANDYWINE RD

08:17 AM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

08:20 AM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 821
07:58 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

08:00 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 823
07:53 AM PLATA ST & JEREMY CT

07:56 AM PLATA ST & SUMTER LN

07:57 AM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

08:00 AM ADIOS ST & SAN JUAN DR

08:02 AM PLATA ST & RENO CT

08:04 AM 5709 CHRIS MAR AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 2 of 8

BUS 826
07:53 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

07:55 AM DERRICK PL & HELLEN LEE DR

07:56 AM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

07:59 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

08:04 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

08:06 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST (W)

08:10 AM BRANDYWINE RD & HORSESHOE RD

BUS 827
07:55 AM FARMVIEW CT & OLD BRANCH AVE

07:56 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & STONEFENCE CT

07:58 AM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

08:00 AM 8311 SCHULTZ RD

08:01 AM 8316 SCHULTZ RD

BUS 829
07:25 AM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

07:28 AM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

07:35 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

07:38 AM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

07:39 AM 7713 SURRATTS RD

07:40 AM 7807 SURRATTS RD

07:42 AM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

07:44 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

07:55 AM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

08:11 AM 9901 DANGERFIELD RD

BUS 830
07:32 AM 9109 STUART LN

07:34 AM STUART LN & WADE AVE

07:36 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

07:40 AM 9212 STUART LN

07:45 AM WOODYARD STATION RD & DARTER WAY

07:48 AM BRADLEY LN & OLD BRANCH AVE

07:51 AM 8604 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:53 AM 8520 SCHULTZ RD

07:55 AM 8506 SCHULTZ RD

08:00 AM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

08:02 AM 8415 SCHULTZ RD

08:04 AM 8501 SCHULTZ RD

08:06 AM 8513 SCHULTZ RD

BUS 831



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 3 of 8

07:23 AM 5703 KIRBY RD

07:25 AM 5705 KIRBY RD

07:28 AM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

07:29 AM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

07:31 AM 4910 KIRBY RD

07:33 AM KIRBYWOOD ST & TEMPLE HILL RD (SE)

07:36 AM 7720 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:38 AM 7338 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:43 AM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

07:45 AM WARWICK DR & WESSEX DR

07:48 AM BERKSHIRE DR & MANSFIELD DR

07:50 AM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

07:53 AM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

07:56 AM 6927 ALLENTOWN RD

07:59 AM 7043 ALLENTOWN RD @ DRIVEWAY

BUS 835
07:58 AM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 839
07:50 AM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

07:51 AM 9407 PISCATAWAY RD

08:03 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

BUS 844
07:50 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

07:54 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

07:56 AM 11215 BRANDYWINE RD

07:59 AM 6505 BROOKE JANE DR

08:03 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 848
07:26 AM 11207 TIPPETT RD

07:29 AM 11703 THRIFT RD

07:38 AM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

07:49 AM 11400 TIPPETT RD

07:59 AM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

08:02 AM 10640 TIPPETT RD

BUS 857
07:46 AM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

07:48 AM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

07:49 AM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

07:51 AM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

08:03 AM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 4 of 8

08:05 AM 8101 OLD BRANCH AVE

BUS 860
07:30 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

07:32 AM BRANDYWINE RD & SYMPOSIUM WAY

07:45 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

07:48 AM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

BUS 863
07:41 AM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN

07:43 AM 6100 KIRBY RD

07:46 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

07:48 AM 7209 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:50 AM 7017 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:53 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

07:55 AM 6825 OLD BRANCH AVE

07:59 AM COOLRIDGE DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

08:02 AM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Surrattsville High

BUS 667
03:35 PM 5701 CENTER DR

03:38 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

03:39 PM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN

03:40 PM KENWOOD ST & MIDDLETON LN

03:43 PM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:44 PM SHARON RD & OLD BRANCH AVE (W)

03:50 PM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

03:53 PM BRINKLEY RD & LARWIN DR

03:56 PM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

03:58 PM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

04:02 PM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

04:06 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

04:09 PM 4110 BRINKLEY RD

04:11 PM 4002 BRINKLEY RD

04:13 PM 3912 BRINKLEY RD

04:16 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

04:18 PM BROCKWAY DR & PAYNE DR

04:21 PM WEBSTER LN & AVALON ES DRIVEWAY

04:24 PM 7612 ALLENTOWN RD

04:27 PM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

04:30 PM 4311 BROOKVIEW TER

04:36 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (NE)

04:38 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

BUS 812
03:30 PM 9501 TEMPLE HILL RD

03:39 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

03:42 PM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

03:43 PM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

03:45 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

03:47 PM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

03:49 PM BADGER AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

03:58 PM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

04:00 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

BUS 816
03:30 PM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

03:32 PM TERENCE DR & SPELL RD (E)

03:34 PM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD (SE)

03:37 PM 10508 BRANDYWINE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:37 PM Page 6 of 8

03:39 PM 10501 BRANDYWINE RD

03:41 PM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 821
03:34 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

03:36 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 823
03:29 PM 5709 CHRIS MAR AVE

03:33 PM PLATA ST & RENO CT

03:35 PM ADIOS ST & SAN JUAN DR

03:37 PM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

03:39 PM PLATA ST & SUMTER LN

03:40 PM PLATA ST & JEREMY CT

03:44 PM 7338 TEMPLE HILL RD

03:48 PM 5905 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 826
03:26 PM BRANDYWINE RD & HORSESHOE RD

03:30 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

03:34 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

03:36 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

03:43 PM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

03:45 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

BUS 827
03:26 PM FARMVIEW CT & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:27 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & STONEFENCE CT

03:28 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

03:33 PM 8311 SCHULTZ RD

03:37 PM 8316 SCHULTZ RD

BUS 829
03:34 PM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

03:37 PM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

03:40 PM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

03:52 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

03:55 PM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

03:56 PM 7713 SURRATTS RD

03:58 PM 7807 SURRATTS RD

04:01 PM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

04:07 PM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR & WANNIS CT

04:08 PM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

04:19 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

04:30 PM 8241 SURRATTS RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:38 PM Page 7 of 8

04:39 PM 9901 DANGERFIELD RD

BUS 830
03:29 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

03:32 PM 9109 STUART LN

03:35 PM 9212 STUART LN

03:39 PM WOODYARD STATION RD & DARTER WAY

03:42 PM 8604 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:44 PM 8520 SCHULTZ RD

03:46 PM 8506 SCHULTZ RD

03:49 PM 8513 SCHULTZ RD

03:53 PM 8501 SCHULTZ RD

03:58 PM 8415 SCHULTZ RD

04:01 PM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

04:04 PM BRADLEY LN & OLD BRANCH AVE

04:10 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

BUS 831
03:36 PM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

03:39 PM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

03:41 PM BERKSHIRE DR & MANSFIELD DR

03:44 PM WARWICK DR & WESSEX DR

03:46 PM 6927 ALLENTOWN RD

03:48 PM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

03:51 PM 7043 ALLENTOWN RD

03:59 PM 7720 TEMPLE HILL RD

04:07 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

04:10 PM 4910 KIRBY RD

04:14 PM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

04:16 PM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

04:17 PM 5703 KIRBY RD

04:19 PM 5705 KIRBY RD

BUS 835
03:35 PM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWO

BUS 839
03:26 PM 9407 PISCATAWAY RD

03:28 PM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

BUS 840
03:29 PM 7209 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:31 PM 7017 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:33 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

03:34 PM 6825 OLD BRANCH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:38 PM Page 8 of 8

03:36 PM COOLRIDGE DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:38 PM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

03:42 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

03:44 PM 6100 KIRBY RD

03:48 PM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN

BUS 844
03:32 PM 10904 BRANDYWINE RD

03:36 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

03:38 PM 6505 BROOKE JANE DR

03:41 PM 11215 BRANDYWINE RD

03:44 PM 11304 BRANDYWINE RD

03:48 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

03:50 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

BUS 848
03:31 PM 10640 TIPPETT RD

03:38 PM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

03:49 PM 11400 TIPPETT RD

04:01 PM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

04:15 PM 11703 THRIFT RD

04:22 PM 11207 TIPPETT RD

BUS 857
03:35 PM 8101 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:38 PM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:41 PM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

03:42 PM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

03:45 PM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

03:46 PM MAXFIELD CT & MAXFIELD DR & PLATA ST

BUS 860
03:30 PM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

03:33 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

03:38 PM BRANDYWINE RD & SYMPOSIUM WAY

03:41 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY


